Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Pilkington - (475879) - Burnley BOBCATS ADM SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.33
1:59.10
1:59.27
1:59.78
2:01.33
2:02.39
2:03.75
2:05.33
2:08.30
2:09.33
2:17.71
2:18.33
2:20.44
2:21.85
2:22.46
2:24.71
2:35.42
2:36.13
2:36.80
2:44.72

2:47.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.27

1:59.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

592
580
578
570
549
535
517
498
464
453
375
370
354
343
339
323
261
257
254
219
207

WA Pts

578
570

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

22/11/16
22/11/15
02/12/17
02/04/17
24/10/15
03/10/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
17/11/12
04/11/112
20/01/13
30/06/12
04/02/12
20/11/11
02/07/11
05/02/11
28/05/11
24/10/10
06/02/10

Date

02/12/17
02/04/17

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet
Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Manchester International Meet 2015

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Meet

PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Venue

Stockport
Stockport
Darwen
Darwen
Manchester
Blackpool
Blackpool
Huyton
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Broughton
Blackpool
Stockport
Salford
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Harrogate

Blackpool

Venue

Darwen

Darwen
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Club Swam Under Level

Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 3

2
Burnley Aqua 2
Burnley Aqua 2

2
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 1
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 3
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 2
Burnley BOBC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Burnley BOBC 3

Burnley BOBC 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:58.33
1:59.10
2:01.33
2:02.39
2:03.75
2:05.33
2:08.30
2:09.33
2:20.44
2:17.71
2:18.33
2:21.85
2:22.46
2:24.71
2:35.42
2:36.80
2:36.13
2:44.72

2:47.83
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22/11/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
03/10/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
20/01/13
17/11/12
04/11/12
30/06/12
04/02/12
20/11/11
02/07/11
28/05/11
05/02/11
24/10/10
06/02/10

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Manchester International Meet 2015

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Blackpool
Blackpool
Huyton
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Broughton
Blackpool
Stockport
Salford
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Harrogate

Blackpool

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Burnley Aqua

Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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Burnley BOBC
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